DATE IN ^ i l O y ENGINEER /YPE . /
_ / /. sy^W '. '—
ABOVE THIS LINE FOR DIVISION USE ONLY
NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
- Engineering Bureau -
1220 South St. Francis Drive, Santa Fe, NM 87505
ADMINISTRATIVE APPLICATION CHECKLIST
THIS CHECKLIST IS MANDATORY FOR ALL ADMINISTRATIVE APPLICATIONS FOR EXCEPTIONS TO DIVISION RULES AND REGULATIONS

UL or lot no. Section Township Range Lot Idn Foct from the North/South fine Foot from the EasVWestline County
Additional Well Information
"Wort Type Code
P
"Well Type Code
S
"CaMe/Rotary
R
1 4 Lease Type Code
S
1 5 Ground Level Elevation
31713
"Multiple
N
i r Proposed Depth
5600
FonnatioD
Dels ware
1 9 Contractor
Joes Wdl Service
" Spud Date
ASAP
Depth to Groundwater ^ - 7 ^ £ Distance from nearest flesh water well
innn -f~
Distance from nearest surface water
K t Liner Synthetic • mils thick Clay • Ht Volume: bbb r>ffling Method
CkMed̂ LoopSyslem • Fre* Water X f l ftine f l Wesel/Ofl-based n Gas/Air f~]
21 Proposed Casing and Cement Program
Hole Size Casing Size Casing weight/foot Setting Depth Sacks of Cement Estimated TOC
ADD Tn PlnrwSiirrfartf!
14 V." in%" oom Tfi PI<MV> -Siirfarv*
Q « 7_ ib 9*44 onm Tn Pi»re» -Siirtarw
4 W n « i?7m_ajrc4 Tn ptarv* - P i r r
22 Describe the proposed program. If this application is to DEEPEN or PLUO BACK, give the data on the present productive zone and proposed new productive
acne. Describe the blowout prevention program, if any. Use additional sheets if necessary.
A l l wall fluids will be circulated to steel p i t / No earthen pita w i l l be constructed
Please see reenty procedure...
1 hereby certify tjmt the informatkm given above is true and complete to the
best of my knowledge and belief. I further certify that Ihe drilling pit will be
constructed according (0 NMOCD guidelines x O , a general permit D t o r
an (attached) alternative OCD-approved plan
OIL CONSERVATION DrVTSION 1 hereby certify tjmt the informatkm given above is true and complete to the
best of my knowledge and belief. I further certify that Ihe drilling pit will be
constructed according (0 NMOCD guidelines x O , a general permit D t o r
an (attached) alternative OCD-approved plan
Approved by:
Printed name: Billy E. Prichard BRYAN Q. ARRANT
Titte: «... T>iRTDTrT rs <mn? fxnx&r Title: Agent
E-mail Address: shabilboidlighvarprjrrve^
Dale: Phone: SO5-39O-9100 Candihaas of Approval Attached •
lWN.Fr*Bd>Dr̂ Hobta,NMS8249
Ptorktn-
ISU W.CamBdAvem^Artr̂ NM88210
State of New Mexico
Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department
OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
1220 South St Francis Dr.
Santa Fe.NM 87505 1030 Ha BnxasRd.. Artec, NM8741Q
OhtrtetIV
11X08. St. ftawfer*., Santa F̂ NMSTSOS
WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT
Farm C-102
Revised October 12,2005
Submit to Appropriate District Office
State Lease - 4 Copies
Fee Lease-3 Copies
• AMENDED REPORT
'API Nuwfcer
30-015-24119
'Pool Code 'Pool Nine
4 Property Code
96100
S —• - HI . , J
State OS
•WeBNinaber